3171 ENCHANTED
3171 ENCHANTED COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, Court, GREEN BAY,

54311-3407 WI, 54311-3407

$419,900

Welcome to Somerset Fields! Located in a growing community near the East Side YMCA &
Bellin Wellness Center, this gorgeous 3BR/2BA prairie-inspired ranch greets w/ covered porch * 2 baths
opening to living rm w/ 9" ceilings & stone-faced gas FP! Chef’s kitchen w/ custom painted * Residential

cabinets, tile backsplash, Swanstone sink, large island & walk-in corner pantry. Master... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
* 1685 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Split

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1685
Bedroom,Walk-in Closet(s)

Tax Amount: 4012.99 Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,

Microwave.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x14 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Main
Bedroom 3 11x12 Main
Kitchen 11x13 Main
Living Room 16x17 Main
Dining Room 11x13 Main
Other Room 6x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full
Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Chris Spiering Agent Email: chris@dallairerealty.com
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